
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T S

B O W L S

Soup of the day

Chunky chips

Sticky toffee pudding 

Beef Bourguignon 

Salt & pepper squid

Skin on fries

Baked New York cheesecake

Steamed broccoli

Chocolate brownie

Buttered green beans

Warmed blueberry frangipane tart

Fish and chips 

Caprese bites

Harissa meatballs & penne pasta

Katsu bites

Spiced Cajun chicken burger

Grilled prawn skewers

Caesar Salad Sweet potato, chickpea
& feta bowl

Chicken Milanese

Classic Plaza burger

Warm rustic bread

Creamy mashed potato, button mushroom, pancetta,
green beans, red wine jus

Chilli, spring onions, saffron lemon dressing

Minted pea puree and tartar sauce

Buffalo mozzarella, basil & sun blushed tomato
croquettes, smoky tomato & chilli dip

Creamed pomodoro, fresh herbs, garlic & harissa spices,
Parmesan cheese

Kimchi, curry mayo

Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, sweet chilli mayo, fries

Chilli and mint

Parmesan cheese, croutons,
anchovies, Caesar dressing

1101 kcal

Romaine lettuce, rocket, spinach,
marinated cherry tomato, roasted pepper,

toasted pumpkin seeds, 1175 kcal

Rocket salad, Parmesan and
tomato salad, wholegrain

mustard dressing
847 kcal

Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, mayo, onion rings, bacon,
gherkins, melted cheese, club sauce and fries

Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
We will be happy to advise which dishes are suitable, unfortunately we cannot

guarantee the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens.
V=Vegetarian, GF=Gluten free, DF=Dairy free, VE=Vegan

£6.95

£8.95

£26.00

£8.50

£19.00

£8.50

£18.50

£9.00

£17.50

£8.95

£13.95

£17.95

Smoked haddock fish cakes 
Lemon and capers dip

Classic bruschetta

Garlic mushroom bruschetta

Baked Camembert 

With tomatoes, basil, garlic, olive oil

Cranberry relish, warm sourdough bread

Blue cheese, rocket leaves

£8.00

£7.95

£8.00

£8.95

Plaza vegan burger

Chicken or Paneer tikka masala curry

Brioche bun, cheese, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, relish
and fries

£17.50

£16.95
Roast vegetables, pilau rice, naan bread

£4.00 each

Garlic mashed potato
House Salad 

£12.95

Add grilled chicken or roast
salmon and egg £4.00

Add grilled halloumi or
chicken breast £4.00

£14.95

L A R G E  P L A T E S

Honey glazed duck breast 
Potato hash, black pudding, French beans, prune sauce

£23.95

Teriyaki seabass
Marinated lemon grass, chilli, rice noodles, pak choy,
spring onion, oriental dressing

£19.50

Herb marinated chicken supreme
Chickpea & chorizo ragu, dauphinoise potato

£18.95

Chargrilled 28 day aged sirloin steak
Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries,
peppercorn sauce

£28.00

28 days aged 10oz Rib Eye steak £29.00
Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries,
peppercorn sauce

Chargrilled gammon with pineapple
Fried egg, chunky chips, peppercorn sauce

£18.00

Grilled salmon 
Minted new potatoes, chargrilled broccoli, lemon
saffron sauce

£19.00

Toffee sauce and honey comb ice cream

Raspberry sauce, mixed berries

Chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

Berry compote, clotted cream vanilla ice cream 659 kcal

Selection of ice creams or sorbets

£8.95

£8.95

£5.95

£8.95

(V) 457 kcal

(V) 550 kcal

(V) 736 kcal

(V) (GF) 132 kcal - 654 kcal

(GF option)

(GF option)

(GF)

(V)(GF option) 622 kcal

520 kcal

(V)(VE) 250 kcal

(V) 475 kcal

(GF)(DF) 178 kcal

(VE) 861 kcal

(V) 720 kcal

295 kcal

(V) 528 kcal

Restaurant

(V)
(V)

(DF) 1456 kcal

796 kcal

1288 kcal

Mushroom, squash & broccoli pappardele £16.50
Grana Padano, creamy white wine sauce (V) 1250 kcal

2100 kcal

1981 kcal

(VE)(GF option) 1251 kcal

(V)
1108 kcal / 1218 kcal


