

STARTERS

Soup of the day (V) 528 kcal Warm rustic bread	£6.95
Salt & pepper squid 295 kcal Chilli, spring onions, saffron lemon dressing	£8.50
Caprese bites (V) 720 kcal Buffalo mozzarella, basil & sun blushed tomato croquettes, smoky tomato & chilli dip	£8.50
Katsu bites (VE) 861 kcal Kimchi, curry mayo	£9.00
Grilled prawn skewers (GF)(DF) 178 kcal Chilli and mint	£8.95
Smoked haddock fish cakes 520 kcal Lemon and capers dip	£8.00
Classic bruschetta (V)(VE) 250 kcal With tomatoes, basil, garlic, olive oil	£7.95
Garlic mushroom bruschetta (V) 475 kcal Blue cheese, rocket leaves	£8.95
Baked Camembert (V)(GF option) 622 kcal Cranberry relish, warm sourdough bread	£8.00

MAIN COURSE

Beef Bourguignon 796 kcal Creamy mashed potato, button mushroom, pancetta, green beans, red wine jus	£26.00
Fish and chips (DF) 1456 kcal Minted pea puree and tartar sauce	£19.00
Harissa meatballs & penne pasta 1288 kcal Creamed pomodoro, fresh herbs, garlic & harissa spices, Parmesan cheese	£18.50
Mushroom, squash & broccoli pappardele Grana Padano, creamy white wine sauce (V) 1250 kcal	£16.50
Spiced Cajun chicken burger 2100 kcal Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, sweet chilli mayo, fries	£17.50
Classic Plaza burger 1981 kcal Brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, mayo, onion rings, bacon, gherkins, melted cheese, club sauce and fries	£17.95
Plaza vegan burger (VE)(GF option) 1251 kcal Brioche bun, cheese, tomato, lettuce, gherkins, relish and fries	£17.50
Chicken or Paneer tikka masala curry (V) Roast vegetables, pilau rice, naan bread 1108 kcal / 1218 kca	£16.95
SIDES £4.00 each	
Chunky chipsButtered greenSkin on friesHouse SaladSteamed broccoliGarlic mashed p	

BOWLS

£12.95

Caesar Salad (V)

Parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies, Caesar dressing 1101 kcal

Add grilled chicken or roast salmon and egg £4.00

£13.95 Sweet potato, chickpea & feta bowl (V)

Romaine lettuce, rocket, spinach, marinated cherry tomato, roasted pepper, toasted pumpkin seeds, 1175 kcal

> Add grilled halloumi or chicken breast £4.00

£14.95

Chicken Milanese

Rocket salad, Parmesan and tomato salad, wholegrain mustard dressing 847 kcal

LARGE PLATES

Honey glazed duck breast Potato hash, black pudding, French beans, prune sauce	£23.95
Teriyaki seabass Marinated lemon grass, chilli, rice noodles, pak choy, spring onion, oriental dressing	£19.50
Herb marinated chicken supreme Chickpea & chorizo ragu, dauphinoise potato	£18.95
Chargrilled 28 day aged sirloin steak Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries, peppercorn sauce	£28.00
28 days aged 10oz Rib Eye steak (<i>GF option</i>) Roasted tomato, mushroom, rocket, skin on fries, peppercorn sauce	£29.00
Chargrilled gammon with pineapple Fried egg, chunky chips, peppercorn sauce (GF option)	£18.00
Grilled salmon (<i>GF</i>) Minted new potatoes, chargrilled broccoli, lemon saffron sauce	£19.00

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding (V) 550 kcal Toffee sauce and honey comb ice cream	£8.95	
Baked New York cheesecake (V) 457 kcal Raspberry sauce, mixed berries	£8.95	
Chocolate brownie (<i>V</i>) 736 kcal Chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	£8.95	
Warmed blueberry frangipane tart Berry compote, clotted cream vanilla ice cream 659 kc	£8.95	
Selection of ice creams or sorbets (V) (GF) 132 kcal - 654 kcal	£5.95	
Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We will be happy to advise which dishes are suitable, unfortunately we cannot		

guarantee the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens.

V=Vegetarian, GF=Gluten free, DF=Dairy free, VE=Vegan